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INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: RACE)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

Fecha Listado: 09/03/2025
Hora Listado: 12:46:19

FECHA: 12/03/2025 CODIGO: CM0425037
12Vuelta

{01)

(03)

{05)

(07)

09)

(1)

(13)

10:33

10:51

11:09

11:27

11:45

12:03

12:21

TEE: 1

GONZALEZ-HONTORIA VELARDE, PIL
MORENO DE CARLOS DE LA T.M.AN
GARCIA MORALES, MARIA

ROSA KEHRMANN, SUSANA DE LA

ORTEGA BASAGOITE. RAFAEL
ALPHONSE, DOMINIQUE

SAEZ DE IBARRA TRUEBA, FRANCIS
GUERRAS PEREZ, JUAN IGNACIO

ASENSIO RAMIREZ, EMILIO

SUAREZ ALVAREZ-NOVOA EDUARDO
FONTANALS RODRIGUEZ, JAIME
GAYQ VILLADA, ANTONIO

BERMUDEZ DE CASTRO ROSILLO,JAV
BAYO DE LA HOZ, RICARDO

CASTRO MARMOL, JOSE LUIS
BORASTERGS MARTINEZ, CARLOS

MESA BENES, CARMEN

PARDO ALBARELLQOS, JUAN IGNACIO
CALVO ESTEBAN, MERCEDES
FONSECA CUADRA, CARLOS

SANCHEZ LASTRA, RICARDO
RODRIGUEZ HERRANZ, PEDRO
SALAZAR LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS
ALGARABEL CAMARA, ANTONIO ANGE

CASO0O GARCIA, M. BELEN
NARANJO LUQUE, MARIA PALOMA
MARTIN GALAN, JOSEFA

(02)

(04)

(08)

(08)

{10)

{12)

(14)

10:42

11:00

11:18

11:36

11:54

12:12

12:30

PADELLANO DE BLAS, MARIA TERES
CANSADO COMAS, M. DEL MAR
RUTE MACIAS, ELENA

ALONSO MU¥OZ, M|.DEL CARMEN

GONZALEZ ANDION, SERGIC
GARCIA OTEYZA LLANSO, ENRIQUE
FERRER MORATE, MAGIN

MORENQ CLEMENTE D., CARLOS

MENENDEZ FERNANDEZ, PEDRO CARL
REY GARCIA, FERNANDO DEL
RECARTE VICENTE-ARCHE,JOSE M.
DEL ALAMO IGLESIAS, LUIS MIGUE

ERASOC PEREZ, LETICIA MARIA
LASS0 DE LA VEGA GONZALEZ, ISA
RUIZ OLARRIA, JOSE MARIA
FITZGIBBON, JOHN F.

JIMENEZ GORDON, CARLOS
ORTEGA GARCIA, PEDRO
PARREQQ RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL
VEGA OSS50RIO, CARLOS

ORTEGA BASAGOITI], M|. PALOMA
DIEZ DE ULZURRUN R RICARDO
CACHAFEIRO BAEZA, FCO. M
ZARRANZ HERRERA,BELEN

HORCAJO GONZALEZ, JESUS
SAN MARTIN GARCIA, JOSE MIGUEL
AMORIBIETA ALONSO, AGUSTIN



RACE Fecha Listado: 09/03/2025

.,.i L|GA MASTERSENIOR MARZO Hora Listado: 12:46:40

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: RACE) FECHA: 12/03/2025 CODIGO: CM0425037
HORARIO DE SALIDA 1*Vuelta
JUGADOR TEE HORA
ALGARABEL CAMARA, ANTONIO ANGEL 1 12:03
ALONSO MU¥OZ, M!.DEL CARMEN 1 10:42
ALPHONSE, DOMINIQUE 1 10:51
AMORIBIETA ALONSO, AGUSTIN 1 12:30
ASENSIO RAMIREZ, EMILIO 1 11.09
BAYOQ DE LA HOZ, RICARDO 1 11:27
BERMUDEZ DE CASTRO ROSILLO,JAVIER 1 11:27
BORASTEROS MARTINEZ, CARLCS 1 11:27
CACHAFEIRO BAEZA, FCO. M. 1 12:12
CALVO ESTEBAN, MERCEDES 1 11:45
CANSADO COMAS, M. DEL MAR 1 10:42
CASO GARCIA, M. BELEN 1 12:21
CASTRO MARMOL, JOSE LUIS 1 11:27
DEL ALAMO IGLESIAS, LUIS MIGUEL 1 11:18
DIEZ DE ULZURRUN R RICARDO 1 12:12
ERASO PEREZ, LETICIA MARIA 1 11:36
FERRER MORATE, MAGIN 1 11.00
FITZGIBBON, JOHN F. 1 11:36
FONSECA CUADRA, CARLOS 1 11:45
FONTANALS RODRIGUEZ, JAIME 1 11:09
GARCIA MORALES, MARIA 1 10:33
GARCIA OTEYZA LLANSO, ENRIQUE J. i 11:00
GAYO VILLADA, ANTONIO 1 11:09
GONZALEZ ANDION, SERGIO 1 11:00
GONZALEZ-HONTORIA VELARDE, PILAR 1 10:33
GUERRAS PEREZ, JUAN IGNACIO 1 10:51
HORCAJO GONZALEZ, JESUS 1 12:30
JIMENEZ GORDON, CARLCS 1 11:54
LASSO DE LA VEGA GONZALEZ, ISABEL 1 11:36
MARTIN GALAN, JOSEFA 1 12:21
MENENDEZ FERNANDEZ, PEDRO CARLOS 1 11:18
MESA BENES, CARMEN 1 11:45
MORENO CLEMENTE D., CARLOS 1 11:00
MORENO DE CARLOS DE LA T.M.ANGELES 1 10:33
NARANJO LUQUE, MARIA PALOMA i 12:21
ORTEGA BASAGOITI, M!. PALOMA 1 12:12
ORTEGA BASAGOITI, RAFAEL 1 10:51
ORTEGA GARCIA, PEDRO 1 11:54
PADELLANO DE BLAS, MARIA TERES 1 10:42
FARDO ALBARELLOS, JUAN IGNACIO 1 11:45
PARREGO RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 1 11:54
RECARTE VICENTE-ARCHE, JOSE M. 1 11:18
REY GARCIA, FERNANDO DEL 1 11:18
RODRIGUEZ HERRANZ, PEDRO 1 12:03
ROSA KEHRMANN, SUSANA DE LA 1 10:33
RUIZ OLARRIA, JOSE MARIA 1 11:36
RUTE MACIAS, ELENA 1 10:42
SAEZ DE IBARRA TRUEBA, FRANCISCO 1 10:51
SALAZAR LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS 1 12:03
SAN MARTIN GARCIA, JOSE MIGUEL 1 12:30
SANCHEZ LASTRA, RICARDC 1 12:03
SUAREZ ALVAREZ-NOVOA EDUARDO 1 11:09
VEGA OSSORIO, CARLOS 1 11:54
ZARRANZ HERRERA,BELEN 1 12:12



